SIGMAKOKI
smart
View
See
Watch
Look
for Microscope Units
Ultra Long working

(Observation
magnification 20x)
Sample Image (Observation unit with coaxial illumination; OUCI-2, Objective Lens; PAL-50, Camera; 2/3 2
Mega-pixels, CMOS color camera)
NA Field of vision
0.55
(Resolution 0.5μm*)
*Calculated value
： Reference
wavelength 550nm
0.22mm×0.12mm
(Observation
magnification 50x)
Pinhole (15μm)
CCD (20x)
CCD［50x］：PAL-50 (Conventional model)
Sample Image （Observation unit with coaxial illumination; OUCI-2, Camera; 2/3inch 2-Mega pixel CMOS
color camera）
CCD［×50HR］：PAL-50-NIR-HR-LC00
Objectives NA Field of vision
PAL-20-L-A 0.3
(Resolution 0.9μm*)
*Calculated value

Tokyo Head Office
5F, SIGMA KOKI Tokyo Head office 1-19-9,
Midori, Sumida-ku,Tokyo, 130-0021, JAPAN
TEL.+81-3-5638-8228 / FAX.+81-3-5638-6550
E-mail international@sigma-koki.com
Bright Field Observation
(Diatom)
14
［Reference］ List of Objectives
Type Magnification Part Number Description NA WD
Visible
Normal type
2x PAL-2-B MplanApo 2× 0.055 34
5x PAL-5 MplanApo 5× 0.14 41
10x PAL-10-A MplanApo 10× 0.3 34
20x PAL-20 MplanApo 20× 0.42 20
50x PAL-50 MplanApo 50× 0.55 13
Visible
Super long type
20x PAL-20-L-A MplanApo SL 20× 0.3 31.1
50x PAL-50-L-A MplanApo SL  50× 0.42 20.7
100x PAL-100-L MplanApo SL  100× 0.53 12.1
UV(266 532)
Normal type
Air gap
10x PFL-10-UV-AG Mplan UV 10× 0.2 13.5
20x PFL-20-UV-AG-A Mplan UV 20× 0.36 15.07
50x PFL-50-UV-AG-A Mplan UV 50× 0.42 12
80x PFL-80-UV-AG-LC00 Mplan UV 80× 0.55 10
UV(266 532)
Glass Thickness  Compensation (t0.7)Type
Air gap
20x PFL-20-UV-AG-LC07-A LCD Mplan UV 20×（t0.7） 0.36 15.15(Air）
50x PFL-50-UV-AG-LC07-A LCD Mplan UV 50×（t0.7） 0.42 11.99(Air）
80x PFL-80-UV-AG-LC07 LCD Mplan UV 80×（t0.7） 0.55 9.78(Air）
UV(266 532)
Glass Thickness  Compensation (t1.1)Type
Air gap
20x PFL-20-UV-AG-LC11-A LCD Mplan UV 20×（t1.1） 0.36 15.2(Air）
50x PFL-50-UV-AG-LC11-A LCD Mplan UV 50×（t1.1） 0.42 12.02(Air）
80x PFL-80-UV-AG-LC11 LCD Mplan UV 80×（t1.1） 0.55 9.65(Air）
NUV(355・532）
Normal type
20x PAL-20-NUV-A Mplan NUV 20× 0.4 17.25
50x PAL-50-NUV-A Mplan NUV 50× 0.45 15.1
100x PAL-100-NUV-A Mplan NUV 100× 0.57 11.23
NUV(355・532）
HR type
50x PAL-50-NUV-HR-L Mplan NUV HR 50× 0.65 10
100x PAL-100-NUV-HR Mplan NUV HR 100× 0.7 10
NUV(355・532）
Glass Thickness Compensation (t0.7)Type
20x PAL-20-NUV-LC07-A LCD Mplan NUV 20×（ｔ0.7) 0.4 17.35(Air）
50x PAL-50-NUV-LC07-A LCD Mplan NUV 50×（ｔ0.7) 0.45 15.05(Air）
100x PAL-100-NUV-LC07-A LCD Mplan NUV 100×（ｔ0.7) 0.57 11.17(Air）
NUV(355・532）
Glass Thickness Compensation (t1.1)Type
20x PAL-20-NUV-LC11-A LCD Mplan NUV 20×（ｔ1.1) 0.4 17.4(Air）
50x PAL-50-NUV-LC11-A LCD Mplan NUV 50×（ｔ1.1) 0.45 15.01(Air）
100x PAL-100-NUV-LC11-A LCD Mplan NUV 100×（ｔ1.1) 0.57 11.13(Air）
NUV(355・532） HR
Glass Thickness Compensation (t0.7)Type
50x PAL-50-NUV-HR-L-LC07-A LCD Mplan NUV HR 50×（ｔ0.7) 0.65 9.91(Air）
NUV(355・532） HR
Glass Thickness Compensation (t1.1)Type
50x PAL-50-NUV-HR-L-LC11-A LCD Mplan NUV HR 50×（ｔ1.1) 0.65 9.89(Air）
NIR(1064・532)
Normal type
10x PAL-10-NIR Mplan NIR 10× 0.3 31
20x PAL-20-NIR-LC00 Mplan NIR 20× 0.4 20.2
50x PAL-50-NIR-L Mplan NIR 50× 0.45 15.1
100x PAL-100-NIR-L Mplan NIR 100× 0.53 12.14
NIR(1064・532)
HR type
20x PAL-20-NIR-HR-LC00 Mplan NIR  HR 20× 0.45 20
50x PAL-50-NIR-HR-LC00 Mplan NIR  HR 50× 0.67 10
100x PAL-100-NIR-LC07 LCD Mplan NIR 100× (t0.7) 0.53 12.18
NIR(1064・532)
Glass Thickness Compensation (t0.7)Type
20x PAL-20-NIR-LC07 LCD Mplan NIR 50× (t0.7) 0.4 19.98(Air）
50x PAL-50-NIR-L-LC07 LCD Mplan NIR 20× (t0.7) 0.45 15.01(Air）
NIR(1064・532)
Glass Thickness Compensation (t0.7)Type
20x PAL-20-NIR-LC11 LCD Mplan NIR 50× (t1.1) 0.4 19.85(Air）
50x PAL-50-NIR-L-LC11 LCD Mplan NIR 20× (t1.1) 0.45 14.97(Air）
100x PAL-100-NIR-LC11 LCD Mplan NIR 100× (t1.1) 0.45 12.16(Air）
NIR(1064・532) HR
Glass Thickness Compensation (t0.7)Type
50x PAL-50-NIR-HR-LC07 LCD Mplan NIR HR 50× (t0.7) 0.67 10.48(Air）
UV/NUV(266 355 532）
Normal type
Air gap
10x PFL-10-UV/NUV-AG Mplan UV/NUV 10 0.2 13.5
20x PFL-20-UV/NUV-AG-A Mplan UV/NUV 20 0.36 15.07
50x PFL-50-UV/NUV-AG-A Mplan UV/NUV 50 0.42 12
Femtosecond NIR (780)
Glass Thickness Compensation (t0.7)Type
20x PAL-20-NIR(780)-LC07 LCD MpanApo NIR(780) 20×(780) 0.45 17.2(Air）
50x PAL-50-NIR(780)-LC07 LCD MpanApo NIR(780) 50×(780) 0.8 3.8(Air）
③Operation knob：
Turn the knob to drive the
motorized stage.
Motorized stage is driven